Contents
36-38 Overview
39 1.496” (38,0 mm) Wide
40-41 1.75” (44,5 mm) Wide
42-43 1.97” (50,0 mm) Wide
44-45 2.62” (66,5 mm) Wide
46-47 2.95” (75,0 mm) Wide
48-49 3.94” (100,0 mm) Wide

maintenance-free life without loss of preload
•	 Hardened and precision machined rollers and ways
How to Order
Use the overview chart on the following page to select the
appropriate crossed roller slide series with the appropriate
load and travel. Refer to the series specification page for
complete performance and mechanical information. To
order, use the model number corresponding to the travel
length required. A variety of modifications to standard
models are available to meet custom requirements.
Contact our application engineering department with your
design specifications.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical & Drives Division
37
C
ro
ss
ed
 R
o
lle
r
S
lid
es
Features and Overview
Hardened and precision
machined rollers and
ways
Hardened and ground
preloaded gib
Steel locking
inserts for preload
Threaded
mounting
holes
Precision machined
aluminum top and base
with black anodized finish
Mounting Orientations
(see Accessory section for details for Z-brackets)
Product Configurations
(see following page for selection overview)
CR and SE Series
Extended Travel Slides
Imperial Mounting (CR)
Metric Mounting (SE)
SP Series
Limited Travel Slides
Metric Mounting Only
SW Series
Double “V” Low Profile Slides
Metric Mounting Only
Crossed Roller
Slides
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical & Drives Division
38
Series
Width
in (mm)
Travel Normal Load Mounting
Pagein (mm) lbs (kg) Imperial Metric
SW038 1.496
(38,0)
0.98 (25) 213 (97) • 39
1.97 (50) 263 (119) • 39
2.95 (75) 351 (159) • 39
3.94 (100) 439 (199) • 39
4.92 (125) 527 (239) • 39